Diozesanverband Aachen

Bereich Aachen Mitte

Platz

Uk WN B

Einzelwertung ohne Streichergebnis

Platz
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Heimmannschaft
Haaren
Niederkriichten
Beeck

Mannschaft
Beeck
Schafhausen
Niederkriichten
Wegberg
Kickhoven
Haaren

Name

Lambertz, Dieter

274 277 270 270
Jatten, Marcel

255 262 268 271
Schubert, Frank

265 259 260 271
Born, Heinz-Josef

265 262 263 259
Schmitz, Heinz-Glinter
257 270 258 261
Schiingeler, Jorg

261 267 253 262
Dahmen, Jens Peter
271 265 248 259
Drathen, Reiner

258 265 256 255
Schaffrath, Peter

250 264 242 256
Nickel, Glinter

266 257 242 246
Hamacher, Frank

246 248 260 254
Krichel, Thomas

254 231 263 259
Gircan, Emrah

247 251 253 253
Woetzel, Werner

242 244 255 252
Stollenwerk, Michael
227 258 253 248
Meurer, Karl

250 250 234 235
Schmolders, Jiirgen
235 240 253 229

Gruppenleiter: Heinz-Josef Born

Diozesanklasse

Gastmannschaft

Kiickhoven
Wegberg
Schafhausen

Mannschaft
Schafhausen

0 0 0
Schafhausen

0 0 0
Niederkriichten
0 0 0
Beeck

0 0 0
Beeck

0 0 0
Wegberg

0 0 0
Kickhoven

0 0 0
Niederkrichten
0 0 0
Beeck

0 0 0
Wegberg

0 0 0
Haaren

0 0 0
Schafhausen

0 0 0
Schafhausen

0 0 0
Schafhausen

0 0 0
Niederkriichten
0 0 0
Kickhoven

0 0 0
Niederkriichten
0 0 0

oON B PO ®

Bruderschaftsvergleichskampfe 2025/2026

co o~ B~ NNO

4. Wettkampftag

28.11.2025
Ergebnis
910 993
1003 : 1008
1068 : 1053
Ringe Schnitt
4222 1055,5
4173 1043,3
4032 1008,0
3676 919,0
4014 1003,5
3709 927,3
Ringe Schnitt
1091 272,75
1056 264,00
1055 263,75
1049 262,25
1046 261,50
1043 260,75
1043 260,75
1034 258,50
1012 253,00
1011 252,75
1008 252,00
1007 251,75
1004 251,00
993 248,25
986 246,50
969 242,25
957 239,25

*weniger Kaimpfe



Diozesanverband Aachen

Bereich Aachen Mitte

Platz
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Name
op het Veld, Rudolf

240 240 251 224 0
Winker, Jens

218 228 242 230 0
Heffels, Harald

220 234 208 212 0
Peggen, Reiner

208 204 220 225 0
Hamacher, Dirk

220 201 204 214 0
Schippers, Arno

198 202 208 224 0
Schmitz-Ebbinghaus, Silvia
208 220 177 225 0
Mihlstroh, Kilian

205 206 218 194 0
Dahmen, Jirgen

166 193 177 195 0
Schmitz, Willi

177 152 167 158 0
Haft, Helmut

141 148 143 181 0
Kogler, Andreas

275 285 0 273 0
Krupskij, Konstantin

0 266 259 275 0
Theuerzeit, Frank

253 0 268 254 0
Dolinkski, Konstantin

0 253 248 262 0
Kraus, Frank

244 243 0 245 0
Hackes, Renate

0 244 236 238 0
Lambertz, Jirgen

224 230 229 0 0
Hensen, Friedbert

213 222 216 0 0
Schadel-Labitan, Thomas
208 205 215 0 0
Grambusch, Bernd

110 194 0 100 0
Labitan, Hans

218 0 222 0 0
Stenger, Albert

181 0 0 0 0

Gruppenleiter: Heinz-Josef Born

Bruderschaftsvergleichskampfe 2025/2026
Diozesanklasse

Mannschaft
Kickhoven
0 0 0
Haaren

0 0 0
Haaren

0 0 0
Niederkriichten
0 0 0
Haaren

0 0 0
Schafhausen
0 0 0
Kickhoven
0 0 0
Haaren

0 0 0
Kickhoven
0 0 0
Kickhoven
0 0 0
Wegberg

0 0 0
Beeck

0 0 0
Beeck

0 0 0
Kickhoven
0 0 0
Wegberg

0 0 0
Kickhoven
0 0 0
Wegberg

0 0 0
Haaren

0 0 0
Beeck

0 0 0
Beeck

0 0 0
Niederkriichten
0 0 0
Beeck

0 0 0
Beeck

0 0 0

4. Wettkampftag

Ringe
955

918

874

857

839

832

830

823

731

654

613

833 *

800 *

775 *

763 *

732"

718 *

683 *

651 "

628 *

404 *

440 *

181 *

28.11.2025

Schnitt
238,75

229,50

218,50

214,25

209,75

208,00

207,50

205,75

182,75

163,50

153,25

277,67

266,67

258,33

254,33

244,00

239,33

227,67

217,00

209,33

134,67

220,00

181,00

*weniger Kaimpfe



